CM1426
PRELIMINARY
LCD and Camera EMI Filter Array with ESD Protection
Features
• Four, six and eight channels of EMI filtering with
integrated ESD protection
• 0.5mm pitch, 10-bump, 1.96mm x 1.33mm foot-
print Chip Scale Package (CM1426-04)

CM1426
PRELIMINARY
Ordering Information
Note 1: Parts are shipped in Tape & Reel form unless otherwise specified.
Note 2: Lead-free devices are specified by using a "+" character for the top side orientation mark.
Specifications
PART NUMBERING INFORMATION
Bumps Package
Standard Finish Lead-free Finish2
Ordering Part
Number1 Part Marking
Ordering Part
Number1 Part Marking
10 CSP CM1426-04CS N264 CM1426-04CP N264
15 CSP CM1426-06CS N266 CM1426-06CP N266
20 CSP CM1426-08CS N268 CM1426-08CP N268
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER RATING UNITS
Storage Temperature Range -65 to +150 °C
DC Power per Resistor 100 mW